solutions for post top lighting
Build-Your-Own Acorn
featuring OmniMaxTM
OLS-1-B1
OLS-2-AA2
OLS-1-A1
Build-Your-Own Acorn
Extraordinary Quality, Everyday Affordability, Time-Saving Versatility

Choose Type III or Type V,
add uplight blocker or finial.
How to Order
Order 1+2+3 (OmniMax + Base + Globe) + Accessory
or Order 1+4 (OmniMax + Architectural Assy) + Accessory
See next page for individual catalog numbers and options.
Example 1+2+3
OM-70-3K-MO-PRE
CF8-NC-BL
OLS-1-A1-LD-8F
Example 1+4
OM-70-3K-MO-PRE
OLS-4-BB1-AC-8F-PC-BL
Accessory
OM-LTS-KIT
OLS-1-FINIAL
Accessory
OM-LTS-KIT
B1
U1
27.19h x 15.9w
Clear Acrylic, 8” neck
Type V or Type III
OLS-2-AA1-AC-8F-X
23.16h x 15.9w
Clear Acrylic, 8” neck
Type V or Type III
OLS-2-AA2-AC-8F-X-XX
OLS-2-AA3-AC-8F-X-XX
KIT = all shields (B1 & U1)
B1  = backlight shield assy
U1  = large uplight shield
BASE OMNIMAX
70W MO base
Offered in 6 different CCT.
Premium or Standard (no controls).
OM-70-XX-MO-XXX
8” fitter. Offered with
or without photocontrol.
Fits 3” and 4” poles.
Black or Green
CF8-XX-XX
OMNIMAX SHIELDS
Comes in three sizes.
8” neck. Material choices.
OLS-1-AX-XX-8F
23h x 15.13w
8” neck. Material choices.
OLS-1-B1-XX-8F
38h x 17.25w
Acrylic globe
fits 3” & 4” poles
OLS-4-BB1-AC-8F-XX-XX
36h x 16w
Acrylic globe
Type V or Type III
fits 3” & 4” poles
OLS-4-BB2-AC-8F-XX-X-XX
GLOBES
ARCHITECTURAL
ASSY
1
2
3
4
Globe Accessory  Order Separately
Product Product
OLS-1-FINIAL OLS-2-BLOCKER
OLS-1-A1 & B1
OLS-2-AA1
OLS-2-AA1 Only
OM Accessory Order Separately
OmniMax Shields